10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Info Technology

Information Security Anal

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Electronics Syst Tech

Peoplesoft Database Admin

Peoplesoft Database Admin

Manager, Info Technology

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Accsblty Cmplnce Splst

Sr Tech Support Speclst

Sr Tech Support Speclst

Sr Electronics Syst Tech

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Tech Support Speclst

Sr Tech Support Speclst

Senior Computer Operator

Document Services Tech

User Support Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Total Wages

$177,585

$132,281

$128,258

$126,295

$122,274

$122,274

$119,729

$112,158

$107,646

$107,417

$106,012

$102,139

$101,852

$98,460

$89,394

$89,338

$87,415

$87,192



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Sr Applications Analyst

Multimedia Technician

Multimedia Technician

Sr Tech Support Speclst

Sr Tech Support Speclst

Admin Secretary |

Document Services Asst

Sr Network Administrator

Sr Applications Analyst

Sr Applications Analyst

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

$85,869

$75,400

$73,596

$71,641

$67,212

$64,266

$63,318

$53,537

$36,703

$34,679



