	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, Info Technology		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$177,585
2.	Information Security Anal		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$132,281
3.	Sr Applications Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$128,258
4.	Sr Electronics Syst Tech		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$126,295
5.	Peoplesoft Database Admin		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$122,274
6.	Peoplesoft Database Admin		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$122,274
7.	Manager, Info Technology		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$119,729
8.	Sr Applications Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$112,158
9.	Sr Accsblty Cmplnce Splst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$107,646
10.	Sr Tech Support SpecIst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$107,417
11.	Sr Tech Support SpecIst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$106,012
12.	Sr Electronics Syst Tech		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$102,139
13.	Sr Applications Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$101,852
14.	Sr Tech Support SpecIst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$98,460
15.	Sr Tech Support SpecIst		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$89,394
16.	Senior Computer Operator		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$89,338
17.	Document Services Tech		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$87,415
18.	User Support Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$87,192

19.	Sr Applications Analyst	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$85,869
20.	Multimedia Technician	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$75,400
21.	Multimedia Technician	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$73,596
22.	Sr Tech Support SpecIst	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$71,641
23.	Sr Tech Support SpecIst	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$67,212
24.	Admin Secretary I	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$64,266
25.	Document Services Asst	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$63,318
26.	Sr Network Administrator	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$53,537
27.	Sr Applications Analyst	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$36,703
28.	Sr Applications Analyst	Cerritos Community College District	Computer Services	\$34,679